
GOVERNMENT OF MANIPUR
DIRECTORATE FOR WELFAR OF OBC & SCL"tFloor, south Brock, secured office complex, A.T. une, Lnphal, Manipur

No' A/1/201g-20oBcd6c(sc o/esT In continuation of this office notification ofeven No' dated 23d october, 2d1g *rd 22^o February 2u2l,applicatioru in prescribedformat (available ut are invited from erigible appricantsbelonging to scheduled Castes 1sc; .o--unities of the state for availing assistancenamely (i) Agriculture Knapsack sprayer (ii) Fish ringerring lirl poultry and (iv)Carpentry Tools under Income Generating Activity (IGA) scheme of special CentralAssistance to scheduled Castes sub-Plan (scA to ssry for the years 2019-20 and,2020-2L.

ffi3'.|lTriT;,,:.HX;" dury mled in apprication rorm arons with necessary

i;rrr. 
For more detairs, scheme officer (scA to sCSp) may be contacted during office

Copy to (for kind information):

(Ng. BhogendilMeitei)
Director (OBC & SC)

Manipur

1. Secretary to the Hon,ble Chief Minister, Manipur.2. AIiS to Secretary (OBC&SC), Government of Manipur.3' Director (rPR), Manipur. He is requested to kindly publish/broadcast the abovenotification in both print and electronic media as news item for wide publicity.4' Editor (sangai Express - Manipur Edition/poknapham/Huiyen Lanpao/NaharolThoudang) *it-u request to publish one day only). Brll, thereof, be submitted toDDO, (OBC & SC) for payment.
5' News Reader' AIR, Imphal with a request to kindly broadcast/announce the abovenotification as news item in Manipuri and other rocar dialects.6' Manager' ISTV/Innpact TV, Imphal. He is requested to kindry broadcast/announcethe notification as nellrs item in Manipuri ani Engustr.7. Scheme Officer (OBC&SC), Manipur.

\8'dr (MA)' Manipur to upload the notification & form in Directorate,s website.9. Notice Board (OBCE6C), Manipur.
10. Guard File.

Imphal, the 14ft July,2022



(201e _2a20 a 2o2O-21)
APPLICATTg! 

fgRM (tGA under sGsp)
SCHEMES UNDER OBC & SCS , dOVTRNMENT OF MANIPUR

Sl.No.

Recent

Passport photo

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

NAIIE OF THE APPLICANT :

FATHER'S / HUSBANO'S NAME :

DATE OF BIRTH :

SEX :

AADHAAR N0. (enclose copy )*Mandatory :
EPIC NO. (as tatest electoral roll ) 

* 
:

RESIDENTTAL ADDRESS :

Village/Locality/ panchayat

Munieipatity

District ' Contact No. :
ANNUAL FAMtLy INCOME ( enctose supporting document ):SCHEME / TRADE AppLtED. FOR : ( Tici appropri.t cotumn ):* onty one scheme to be appried at a'time and sL. No (r; is optionat :

AGRICULTURE KNAPSACK SPMYER

11. AnyoftheaboveTrade f---l12' ENcLosE sc certificate isE"a oy tticompetent authority .prease tick yES or No accordingry):

YES NO

l,hereby,declaredthatthave*,*,,**ffi,implenentedbytheDepartmentforWeIfareofoBC
E scs for the current financial year and thai the entries made by me in the Appricaiion ro^ ,i'rorprete and true to the best of my!,liiii!iir';:::1";::ii:r!;:H::'0"'io' ^'v be canietted, at anvsrags ff t am round inetigibte andlor the inrormation

WHETHER AVAITED ANY SCHEME IN THE PAST:
IF YES, NAME OFTRADE/SCHE,T/IE & YEAR:

REifIRKST

YES/ NO

_ Year

Srgnafure of Appticant

Srgnature of Authorized Signatory:

DOCUMENTS TO BE SUBMITTED

.ATEGORY: ( rick appropriate corumn) ** Encrose supporting document

yDIAA

'!:,:)",1:,J!::ll_:riprc..caiit_lcompubory)P hy s i c a I ty h a n d i ia p p ri ottc 
",titi" "i" 

t'ro 
^competent authonty.

uw+pa@
Anyllcable Com munity Certificate:

4.

5.

6.

a. SC Certificate rssueA by g OOiSOCISOOIOC
lncome certificate -tssued by SD C 1SOOiOC-

YEAR 2019-20 & 2o2o-21

NAMEOF APPLICANT:
.'{DDRESS:

St.IVo

TRADE/SCHEMES NPPUCO rO*
COMMUNITY/ CATEGORY:

RECEIPT

Signature of Recipient/Authorised Sionatoru

t.
2.

3.


